MINIATURE SWITCHES
ROCKER SWITCHES WITH FUSE BOXES
SUBMINIATURE STANDARD TOGGLE SWITCHES
G
SERIES
GE
SERIES
M

FEATURES
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
T L A 1 5 L 1
Series
Code
L
Model
Rocker Switch
Snap-in type
Code
L
F
C
A
Button
Types
Neon Lamp
Incorporated
or not
W/Neon
Lamp
W/O Neon
Lamp
Transparent
Flat Shaped
Curved Shaped
Angle Shaped
1
2
3
Button Color
W/Neon
Lamp
w/o Neon
Lamp
Transparent
Orange Colored Black
Transparent
Red Colored Red
Transparent
Green Colored
Code
1
2
Rating w/Neon Lamp
10A 125V AC
10A 250V AC
Code
1
Rating w/o Neon Lamp
10A 125V AC
10A 250V AC
Code
5
Terminal
TAB#250
Code
A
D
K
N
※
※
Circuit
SP  ST
SP  DT
DP  ST
DP  DT
－
－

FEATURES
FEATURES
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
HOW TO ORDER
T L A 1 5 L 1
Series
Code
L
Model
Rocker Switch
Snap-in type
Code
L
F
C
A
Button
Types
Neon Lamp
Incorporated
or not
W/Neon
Lamp
W/O Neon
Lamp
Transparent
Flat Shaped
Curved Shaped
Angle Shaped
1
2
3
Button Color
W/Neon
Lamp
w/o Neon
Lamp
Transparent
Orange Colored Black
Transparent
Red Colored Red
Transparent
Green Colored
Code
1
2
Rating w/Neon Lamp
10A 125V AC
10A 250V AC
Code
1
Rating w/o Neon Lamp
10A 125V AC
10A 250V AC
Code
5
Terminal
TAB#250
Code
A
D
K
N
※
※
Circuit
SP  ST
SP  DT
DP  ST
DP  DT
－
－